
Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution

of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business

relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components

to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business

mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include

Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise

IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service

and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!

Contact us
Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China

    



T: 0845 8380781 F: 0845 8380782

Optoelectronics

C
o
m
p
o
n
e
n
ts

Dark resistance min 20MΩ / Daylight around 5kΩ. Resistance decreases 

as light increases.

On resistance: 6.5kΩ - 13.5kΩ / Off resistance: 0.5MΩ. Resistance 

decreases as light increases.

This crystalline solar cell is finished with epoxy resin making it waterproof. Connection 

is via solder pads on the back of the cell.      Voltage: 3V.      Current: 50mA (max).

A 3V 100mA (max) crystalline solar cell, finished with epoxy resin making it waterproof. 

MINIATURE LDR

STANDARD LDR

50mA SOLAR CELL

100mA SOLAR CELL

MES LAMP HOLDER

MES LAMP HOLDER (ECONOMY)

MES BULBS

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

Code

3514

3515

3603

3604

3516

3517

3518

3519

3520

1+

1+

1+

1+

1+

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Description

Miniature LDR - 10 pack

Standard LDR - 5 pack

3.0V 50mA polycrystalline solar cell

3.0V 100mA polycrystalline solar cell

MES lamp holder (with plastic base) - 25 pack

MES lamp holder (economy) - 50 pack

MES bulb 1.5V, pack of 50

MES bulb 2.5V, pack of 50

MES bulb 3.5V, pack of 50

100+

10+

10+

1+

1+


	Contact us

