

Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business relationships with customers from, Europe, America and south Asia, supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components to meet their specific needs.

With the principle of "Quality Parts, Customers Priority, Honest Operation, and Considerate Service", our business mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include Microchip, ALPS, ROHM, Xilinx, Pulse, ON, Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise IC, Modules, Potentiometer, IC Socket, Relay, Connector. Our parts cover such applications as commercial, industrial, and automotives areas.

We are looking forward to setting up business relationship with you and hope to provide you with the best service and solution. Let us make a better world for our industry!



# Contact us

Tel: +86-755-8981 8866 Fax: +86-755-8427 6832

Email & Skype: info@chipsmall.com Web: www.chipsmall.com

Address: A1208, Overseas Decoration Building, #122 Zhenhua RD., Futian, Shenzhen, China











### MINIATURE LDR

Dark resistance min  $20M\Omega$  / Daylight around  $5k\Omega$ . Resistance decreases as light increases.

Description	Code	1+
Miniature LDR - 10 pack	3514	



#### STANDARD LDR

On resistance:  $6.5k\Omega$  -  $13.5k\Omega$  / Off resistance:  $0.5M\Omega$ . Resistance decreases as light increases.

Description	Code	1+
Standard LDR - 5 pack	3515	



# MES LAMP HOLDER

Description	Code	1+
MES lamp holder (with plastic base) - 25 pack	3516	



# MES LAMP HOLDER (ECONOMY)

Description	Code	1+
MES lamp holder (economy) - 50 pack	3517	



### **MES BULBS**

Description	Code	1+
MES bulb 1.5V, pack of 50	3518	
MES bulb 2.5V, pack of 50	3519	
MES bulb 3.5V, pack of 50	3520	



# 50mA SOLAR CELL

This crystalline solar cell is finished with epoxy resin making it waterproof. Connection is via solder pads on the back of the cell. Voltage: 3V. Current: 50mA (max).

Description	Code	1+	10+	100+
3.0V 50mA polycrystalline solar cell	3603			



#### 100mA SOLAR CELL

A 3V 100mA (max) crystalline solar cell, finished with epoxy resin making it waterproof.

Description	Code	1+	10+
3.0V 100mA polycrystalline solar cell	3604		